
 

 Murfreesboro Art Committee  

 Art in the Rotunda Exhibit Schedule  

 2021  

Dates of Exhibits Artist(s) or Event Media Theme/ Performer 

Install Date, Monday, Jan 11 
January 12 – February 25 
Reception/Tour, Feb 12 

Uninstall date, Friday, February 26 

Carol Berning 
Pamela Mack 

Justyna Kostkowska 

oil, pastel 
oil 

pastel 
The Nurture of Nature: 

restoration from outside-in 

Install Date, Monday, March 1 
March 2 – April 22 

Awards/Virtual Tour??  
Uninstall date, Friday April23 

City Schools Art Show Mixed Media  

Install Date, Monday, April 26 
April 27 – June 24 

Reception/Tour, June 11 
Uninstall date, Friday, June 25 

Senior Exhibit Mixed Media   

Install Date, Monday, June 28 
June 29 – August 26 

Reception/Tour, August 13 
Uninstall date, Friday, August 27 

 
Dalia Garcia 

Deb Wellborn 
Acrylic and Mixed Media 

         
 

Install Date, Monday, August 30 
August 31– October 14 

Reception/Tour, October 8 
Uninstall date, Friday, October 15 

Rutherford Arts Alliance Mixed Media Science (STEAM Event) 

Install Date, Monday, October 18 
October 19 – November 17 

Reception/Tour, November 12 
Uninstall date, Friday, November 18 

 
Barbara & Leroy Hodges 

 
Mixed Media 

 

Install Date, Friday, November 19 
November 22 – January 6 
Reception/Tour, Dec 10 

Uninstall date, Friday, January 7 

 
Laureate Exhibit 

 
Mixed Media 

 


